
OFREV.

PART#

DATE:

PRODUCT:

DWG.#

DRAWN BY:APPROVEDREV. LEVEL REV. DATE DESCRIPTION

PAGE 

APPROVED  BY:

DATE:REF. ECO
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T3 2SW / 2LED

A.B. 03-27-2017

T3-DUAL SW/LED WIRING TO 2X1 SWITCH

17585

1 1

         TO CONNECT TO DV-HSW-21 OR DV-MFSW-21
INSTALL WIRE TAILS FROM T3 BOX AS SHOWN BELLOW.
     (JUMPER JP2 & JP3 SHOULD NOT BE INSTALLED)

SW1 / LD1
SW2 / LD2
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RED WIRE RED_LED+

GRN_LED+

LED_-

GREEN WIRE

BLACK WIRE

SW_COM

SW_N.O.

SW_N.C.

V_LED+

FOR LED 2 AUTO OPERATION
OMIT WIRES TO PADS 1+2, INSTALL WIRE TO PAD 7

BROWN WIRE

YELLOW WIRE

BLUE WIRE

INSTALL JUMPER FOR 5 VOLT LED 
REMOVE FOR 12 VOLT LED

ORANGE WIRE

ORANGE WIRE

REMOVE FOR 12 VOLT LED
INSTALL JUMPER FOR 5 VOLT LED 

BLUE WIRE

YELLOW WIRE

BROWN WIRE

OMIT WIRES TO PADS 1+2, INSTALL WIRE TO PAD 7
FOR LED 2 AUTO OPERATION

V_LED+

SW_N.C.

SW_N.O.

SW_COM

BLACK WIRE

GREEN WIRE

LED_-

GRN_LED+

RED_LED+RED WIRE
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SW1

SW-TL2230

R1 1.2K

R2 2K

1 2
JP1

JUMPERJ1-1

7P-1.25MM-ST

J1-2

J1-3

J1-4

J1-5

J1-6

J1-7
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SW2

SW-TL2230

1 2
JP2

JUMPERJ2-1

7P-1.25MM-ST

J2-2

J2-3

J2-4

J2-5

J2-6

J2-7

R3 1.2K

R4 2K


